
587

102/2

586

580/5

206/3

81

118/2

118/1

117

456/1

129

127/1

128/4

130/4

128/3

130/6

120/2

806/2

179/1

180/2

181/14

177

869/4

160/2

103

102/6

102/4

867/9

16/2

16/1

52/1

73/1

96

92

4/2

4/3

610

611

612

71

15

584/4

584/5

592/16

232/2

592/2

592/20

596

213/1

584/3

585

869/2

868/3

868/2

Arkusz nr 2

Arkusz nr 1

632/2

867/6

867/8

1021

867/7

867/3

490/4

490/3

456/3

456/2

456/1

563/4

563/5

842/13

92/8

92/11

92/10

164

161

423

398/3

Lwówek Śląski - obszar wiejski

Płóczki Górne

161

175

47

48/4

48/1

158

334

0024

326

64

Arkusz nr 1

Bielanka

55/5

170

173

Pieszków

Dworek

Arkusz nr 1

22/1

13

712

11/1

21

8

9/3

203/2

Powiat Lwówek Śląski

911

177

53

117/7

335

338

487/6

694

191/4

104

488/10

59/2

487

467

486/1

488/8

486/2

584/2

583

588/1

564/4

589/3

588/4

588/3

97/1

167

163/3
163/2

163/1

489

435/3

404

575/3

216/1

594/3

593/1

Arkusz nr 1

Arkusz nr 2

531

313/211

942

165/2

543/2

543/1

1075/1

1074/6

1074/4

126/3

227/61

227/57

227/56

227/55

227/54

227/53

227/52

227/51

227/50

227/49

227/48

227/47

227/46

227/45

227/44

227/43

227/42

227/41

227/40

227/39

416/183416/174

416/173

416/172

416/166

416/164

227/27

478/9

478/7

238/1

9/2

35

332

427/2

229/1

395/6395/5395/4

756/6

756/7

756/2

749

751

395/7

395/3

716/15

351/14

56/5

373/10

392

420

Gradówek

194/4

194/3

390

335

300

386/12

388

389

190/2

90

703/6

86/7

403/6

275/8

887/17

887/16

95/2

24

59/1

24/2

432/2

271/71

271/72
271/73

271/74
271/75

271/76
271/77

271/78

271/62

271/63
271/64

271/65
271/66

271/67
271/68

271/69

271/70

271/60271/59
271/58

271/57
271/56

271/55
271/54

271/53

271/45

271/46
271/47

271/48
271/49

271/50
271/51

271/52

271/89

271/86

271/44

271/43

642

563/2

563/3

564/1

544

826/5

12/7

12/3

411/10

411/9 411/7

411/8

491

331

844

847/3

996

848/3

1011/3

848/2

847/4

847/2

1011/2

846/4

845/1

847/5

849

156/3

153/2

50/1

88/1

38/4

38/3

463

441

454

613

614

150

122/1

122/2

149/1

144

668

0005

137

111

66/23

66/20

66/21

833/20

833/14

20/29

634

1019/4

1019/3

156/7

156/6

156/8

156/5

156/4

156/11

935

930/3

907/1

904/2

901/2

901/1

820

994

928/5

928/2

926

925

908/1

875/1

837

836

835

834

832

831

828

822

815/2

309

375/3

528

378/4

192

168/1

510/3

331/5

331/4

565/3

22

105

219/1

218

217/4

91/3

90/3

592/6

889/2

708/2

708/3

707

734/1

212

4/6

62

61/2

12/4

12/5

12/2

12/6

345

214/2

213/1

396/2

214/1

320/1

(9.53) (17.61)

(13.49)

(17.05)

(18.95
) (16.15)

(10.80)
(7.37)

(3.00)

(9.46)

(10.43)
(6.85)

(26.63)

(27.02)

(32.23)

(40
.71
)

(25
.82
)

(29.83)

(89.3
7)

(46.04)

(62.9
6)

(20.6
1)

(13.45
)

(7.16
)

(13.79)

(11.72
)

(21.32)

(65.
70)

(26.98
)

(2.
26
)

(47
.77
)

(72.
66)

(27
.08
)

(97
.80
)

(25
.20
)

(50.03
) (6.36)

(3.
91
)

(52
.07
)

(28
.90
)

(97.7
8)

(19
.57
)

(76
.58
)

(46.5
9)

(34.54)

(64.99
)

(15.77)

(29.13
)

(9.72
)

(27.96)

(69.04
)

(44.72)

(87
.61
)

(28
.12
)

(3.4
8)

(24.63)

(27.85)

(20.68)

(24.47)

(6.59)

(30.47)

(17.08)

(21.05)

(7.46)

(17.40)
(14.07)(26.15)(7.67)

(6.40)

(8.72)

(11.11
)

(6.44)

(6.18)

(12.42)

(20.89)

(21.18)

(45.57)

(22.91)

(15.78)

(12.44)

(4.35)

(16.79)

(16.59)

(3.30)

(29.74)

(39.38)(12.54)

(1.18)

(39.37)

(17.72
)

(30.28)

(42.31)

(25.58)

(15.06)

(20.22)

(6.61)

(12
.26
)

(16.58)

(4.95)

(24.46)

(13.06)

(106.64)

(42.94)

(19.53)

(12.32)(28.50)

(40.99)

(14.89)

(6.00)

(65.67)

(52.94)

(70.59)

(65.61)

(84.30
)

(5.37)

(80.05) (65.51)

(11.71)

(88.00)

(13.71)

(78.25)

(5.73)
(14.88)

(29.25) (19.70)

(17.53)

(33.74)

(41.81) (42.75) (39.58)

(18.32) (15.50)

(12.97)

(39
.99
)

(20.02)

(22.79)

(13.11)

(30.95)

(43.40)
(29.79)

(24.30)

(35.88)

(50.66)

(40.32)

(11.51)

(11.28)

(20.00)

(14.05) (13.
35)

(13.67)
(5.92)

(10.14)

(8.30)

(9.11)

266/7

1100

712

709

701/2

686/2

701/1

221/10

874/3

41

154

305/89

305/63

146/14

146/13

100/35

100/21

100/20

161/4

157/1

156

150

149

148/2

142/2

142/1

140

139

138

137

136

135

134

133/2

133/1

76

77

82/13

80/2

79

92

78/2

434/14

299

137

288

289/1

287

385/2

385/1

61/2

86/2

419

4/7

4/5

411/6

406/1

826/6

26

321/1

273

313/5

313/11

313/2

411/3

411/4

414

411/1

106/1

113/4

107

104/2

104/1
106/2

134/1

554/2

717

175/1

226

226/1

171/1

171/2

171/3

171/4

15/3

251/1

167/7

98

102

89/2

168

68

79/2

563

409/10

122/1

434/13

523/1

422

11

564/2

86/1

81/1

86/3

73

74

105

108

107

106

335/3

335/4

335/5

319

305

339

338

316/20

316/17

298

7/6

7/2

170

7/7

7/8

147

7/4

7/9

79/3

1160/8

1160/7

1160/6

553/4

553/5

553/3

553/2

553/1

108/2

366/3

100/95

100/96

156/10

245/1

241

245/2

703

248

244

319

377

317/2

378

313

101/2

311/2

307/9

305/75

316/23 316/24

316/12

309/64

352/5

86/8

22/1

14

22/6

22/2

22/4
22/5

924/2

923

465

164

39/2

39/1

60/9

60/6

60/4

66

10/2

14

48

65

49/29

49/28

20/44

384/2

9/5

9/4

136/4

136/5

416/145

416/144

416/147

416/146

416/184

416/182
416/181

416/180

416/179

416/178

416/177416/176416/175
416/171

416/170

416/169

416/168

416/167

416/165

416/163

416/162

416/161

416/160

416/159

416/158

416/157

416/156

416/155

416/154

416/153

416/152

416/151

416/150

416/149

416/148

59/2

40/5

157

412

1079

1077

1026

200/2

1063/7

1063/6

1063/5

200/14

34/1

1141/1

558

76/12

251/2

172/1

238/3

298/1

309/73

309/72

135

77/14

150

159/8

159/6

159/7

159/9

159/10

159/3

159/4

159/2

159/1

159/5

866/1

397/2

227/82

227/83

227/81

227/80

227/69

227/70

227/68

227/66

227/65

227/67

227/71

227/72

227/73
227/75

227/74

227/76

227/77

227/78

227/79

227/64

227/63

227/62

227/60

227/59

227/58

416/143

416/141

416/142

416/140

416/139

416/138

416/137

416/136

416/135

416/134

416/133

416/132

416/131

416/130

416/129

416/128

416/127

416/126

416/123

416/125

416/124

416/122

416/121

416/120

416/119

416/118

29/5

208

547/1

169/5

12/3

279

278

86/5

70

1/2

57

56

154

361

371

364/2

254

362

363

95

332

326

366/4

291/5

524

11/2

356/1

80

16/1

352/4

163

103

14/15

350/8

350/6

350/7

351

14/16

259

687/5

687/6

683

168/9

132/6

136/1

133

14/2

1274

377/3

377/4

35/1

336/4

384/31

436/12

21/1

38/26

301/2

156/2

270/4

234/12

222

16/3

150/10

639/2

542

544

688

698/2

549

547

300/3

874/13

874/9

463

165/10

896/4

378/1

101

351/5

356/5

517

416

430/3

428

492

565

328

156/1

329

394

475/2

473/1

1073/6

904/3

416/103

316/22

195/3

178

177/13

197/3

887/12

395/2

418

416/68

416/69

416/66

131

65/8

132

133

527

168

167/1

189/1

391/1

172

675/2

306/5

486/2

10/2

278/49

38/15

38/16

570

349/5

58/5

58/1

58/4

58/3
58/2

58/6

266/1

95/12

119/2

206/2

839/3

839/4

249/11

93

247

376

139

173/5

404/1

401/4

401/3

349/45
349/44

349/43
349/42

349/41
349/40

349/39
349/38349/37

349/36
349/35

349/34
349/33

349/32

951/11

68/1

404/1

403/3

404/2

335/3

211/2

227/37

227/36

416/55

416/79

416/64

416/56

416/97

416/17

173

256/2

172/3

162/2

162/3

416/72

158

157/1

416/71

157/4

108/1

106

105

104

352/1

349/2

346/2

341/1

340/2

1205/1

140/4

263

472

409/11

325/5

314/8

258/1

258/2

307/22

305/74

271

260/7

264

236

750

280/2

664/2

664/1

47/2

101/1

35/6

921

918

1213

693

541/1

173/4

1160/4

111

284

1175

1163/1

1163/2

1160/2

1041

1097/22

95/1

109

95/2

96

97

100/3

101

737

355

341

340

304

216/4

565/1

621/1

647

644

621/2

645

615/3

566/1

565/2

92/7

92/9

176/4

174

1211

1201/1

180/3

429

335

302/6

303

1215

307/20

307/18

307/12

307/17

307/7

74/25

175/1

107

674

553

557

442

437

87

441

77

541/1

60/5

128/5

128/6

454/6

457/2

351/3

164/7

687/10

157/6

22/4

22/7

22/10

21/8

22/9

833/1

20

40

36

9/2

37

9/3

19

38

640/7

466/1

350/4

208/16

781/4

771

773/2

773/1

243

544

50

127/4

127/1

127/5

14/3

14/2

89/4

135/1

105

523

193/15

173/2

155/7

150/11

150/9

150/5

147/3

147/2

61/1

55/2

53/7

31

13

11

28/1028/9

28/8

327

326/1

325

326/2

337

239

79

313/10

313/9

313/8

313/7

313/6

313/4

313/3

575/2

575/1

501

879

40/3

780/4

780/2

529/2

522/2

485/1

23

55

516/3

534/9

96

384/3

753/1

223/28

843/5

484

202

94

221

222/1

146

150/6

150/1

150/7

150/9

127/3

283

503

233/5

234/5

712

233/4

710

281/1

234/1

233/1

74/24

485/20

223/27

292/1

291/2

74/27

276/16

463

17/13

462

461

38/19

459

457

460

1278

1277

464/1

455/2

464/2

455/3

87/2

61/3

86/3

51/4

61/9

(13.93)

(15.97)

(3.83)

(13
.86
)

(2.
70
)

(44.61)

(25
.70
)

(72.69)

(14
.82
)

(20.43)

(18.37)

(73.81)

(56.41)

(17.08)

(62.65)

(38.61)

(25
.98
)

(17.95)

98

100/1

101/4

99

196/1

94/1

552/2

200/1

554/3

554/1

503/1

175/2

216/2

119/8
119/6

117/5

117/3

99

812/13

285/19

530

101/7

100/5

29

416/6

294/2

485/17

404

424/3

31/29

209/1

604/1

406

218

165/17

165/16

150/16

640/10

63/2

360

73/3

317

293/3

373

371

370

369/1

264/5

69/2

812/6

686

83

63

58

401/9

382/25

78/3

273/2

818/1

79/3

3/2

89/1

82/10

330

300/15

318/6

416/89

416/88

416/87

416/83
416/82

416/62

416/58

416/57

416/19

416/115

416/114

416/113

416/11

416/106

416/105

416/107

1002/8

523

156/1

501/3

416/3

228

278

280

923/1

749/3

745/2

221/1

224

158/6

158/7

(76.36
)

(40.60)

(89.39)

(8.98)

(16.86)

(37.4
7)

(10.43)

160

152

(4.13)
(28.52) (33.58) (19.23)

(84.21)

(13.42
)

(49.04
)

(16.
29)

(12.8
5)

(16.3
0)

(6.8
8)

(15.
54)

(18.
69)

(38.8
7)

(34.0
0)

(9.04) (17.13)
(3.05)

(46.10)

(5.72)

(35.71)

(25.10)

(6.91)

(10.8
2)(5.37)

(55.83)

(47.57)

(11.90)(17.12)

(23.38
)

(23.87
)

(18.6
5)

(4.0
8)

(45.
87)

(10.4
3)

(31.67
)

(4.84
)

(8.73)

(3.90)

(25.68
)

(4.03)

(3.79)

(14.09)

(39.47)(50.45)

(4.17)

(43.25
)

(9.81)

(113.76)

(62.09
)

(25.0
8)

(51
.38
)

(16
.05
)

(27
.63
)

(29.90)

(9.03)

(11.49)

(19.24)

(27.88)
(13.26)

(7.95)

(15.62)

(2.
00
)

(20
.60
)

(8.4
8)(9.63)

(7.3
9)

(13
.20
)

(7.
66
)

(11.44)

(4.61)

(6.36)

(9.08)

(20.00)

(27.70)

(10
.98
)

(27
.33
)

(32.72
)

(8.43)

(35.59)

(31.04)

(15.92
)

(48.82
)

(18.58
)

(4.01
)

(14.03
)

(23.54)

(18.20)

(16.41)

1112/1

177/8

225

100/93

97/10

665/1

289

291/6

58

57

409/9

409/6

409/7

179/11

492

500/2

1279

334/3

9/2
229

298

812/5

813

292

814

280

108

109

165/4

13/1

68

87

69

371

1112

537

93/1

72/1

16/1

24/1

67/6

63/5

81

569/1

566

569/2

563

143

311/1

311/2

316/1

332

334

307

340/1

226/1

227

429

(8.48)

(12.14)

(7.96)

(9.29)

(10.58)

(26.07)

(16.45)

(16.47
)

(29.64)

(9.7
3)

(25
.01
)

(35
.21
)

(64
.91
)

(36.63)

(71.16)

(30
.13
)

(20.41)

(30
.44
)

(11
.96
)

(21.09)

(31
.87
)

(35.37)

224/2

434/23

434/31

434/30

434/29

434/28

434/27

434/26

434/25

434/24

930

415

423/11

149/3

149/4

430

328

326

321/1

317/37

317/36

317/35

317/34
317/33

317/32

317/31

575/3

575/2

575/1

285

378/5

236

258

256

238/3

255

329

321

320

458

327/1

300/1

299

28/4

27
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OZNACZENIA:
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